
E DIV: COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF
NW1/4, RUN N 100.2 FT TO N
R/W PUTNAM ST, RUN E 304.5 FT,

STONE RHONDA E
294 SE COLBURN AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-13081-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

05/31/2016 ME 0.54 11,269 0 0 11,269

STANDARD
1

227,239
5,525
11,269

244,033
101,817
142,216

HX HB 50,722
91,494

244,033
0

244,033

1051/2314 7/13/2005 WD Q I 106,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VOGELI

RHONDA E STONE

1034/1920 12/31/2004 WD Q I 74,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JIMMY & AUDREA H SALA

JOHN M & LORRAINE E
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208 MAINT/ALTR 50 05/06/2013

1537 ADDN SFR 135 01/26/2010

2006HX Base Yr

294 SE COLBURN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,779 112.3200 125.80 349,598 1951 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2872

BAS 152 100 152 12,429

BAS 399 100 399 32,626

BAS 1,856 100 1,856 151,765

SFB 465 80 372 30,419

2,872 2,779 227,239

BAS= W64 BAS= W19 S8 E19 N8$S8 BAS= W19 S21 E19 N21$ S21 E64
N29$ PTR= N30 SFB= N21 E1 N12 W16 S12 E2 S21 E13$ S30$.

BAS

64

8

21

64

29

BAS

19

8

19

8

BAS

19

21

19

21

SFB

21

12

16

12

21

13

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 25 30 750.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,625

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 500

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 16 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 16 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 16 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

5,525

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3177.00 130.00 23,725.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.95 0.48 11,269


